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	Genotypes
	N Studies
	Cases
	Controls
	OR
	(95% CI)
	P value

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GG
	36
	1,739
	11,728
	1.00
	
	
	Ref.

	AG
	
	3,096
	17,247
	1.21
	 (1.14, 1.30)
	5.26E-09

	AA
	
	1,264
	6,720
	1.27
	 (1.17, 1.38)
	9.50E-09

	Total
	
	6,099
	35,695
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	P for departure from log-additivity
	0.009
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